LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ TENTATIVE AGENDA

= Thursday, July 1, 2010

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm

= Tuesday, July 6, 2010

Business
Resolutions/Bills
Jerry Brems
Jeff Walker

Ken Oswalt

NO MEETING

= Thursday, July 8, 2010

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
1:30 pm

Business
Resolutions/Bills
John Fisher

Jon Luzio

Public Hearing — 2011 Tax Budget
Road Viewing — Hanover Twp. East Zane Street

— Tuesday, July 13, 2010

9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

Business
Resolutions/Bills

Investment Advisory Committee

Larry Lloyd
Scott Hankinson

= Wednesday, July 14, 2010

9:00 am
10:30 am

Budget Commission

Hospital Commission Meeting



63-49
63-50
63-51
63-52
63-53
63-54
63-55
63-56
63-57
63-58
63-59
63-60

Resolution List
July 1, 2010

Bills

Minutes of Previous Meeting

Withdrawing a Bid and Award to the Next Lowest Bidder - Heath Custer Road Curb Project
Amend Contract Licking/Knox Goodwill Industries, Inc. - JFS

Award Etna Parkway Phase 2 - Job Ready Site

Authorize Contract Amendment East Central Career Programs Inc. - JFS
Amend Contract with Legacy Matters - JFS

Enter Renewal Copier Maint. Agrmt. with OCE North America - JFS

Amend Collective Bargaining Agmt between FOP, LC Animal Control and BOC’s
Enter into Agreement with Layton Excavating, Inc. - LCPC

Enter into Agreement with Kim Ault dba K.M.S. Services - LCPC
ADJOURNMENT



