LICKING COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' TENTATIVE AGENDA

⇒ Thursday, July 1, 2010

9:30 am	Business
9:45 am	Resolutions/Bills
10:30 am	Jerry Brems
11:00 am	Jeff Walker
2:00 pm	Ken Oswalt

⇒ Tuesday, July 6, 2010 NO MEETING

\Rightarrow Thursday, July 8, 2010

9:30 am	Business
9:45 am	Resolutions/Bills
10:30 am	John Fisher
11:00 am	Jon Luzio
11:30 am	Public Hearing – 2011 Tax Budget
1:30 pm	Road Viewing – Hanover Twp. East Zane Street

⇒ Tuesday, July 13, 2010

9:30 am	Business
9:45 am	Resolutions/Bills
10:00 am	Investment Advisory Committee
10:30 am	Larry Lloyd
11:00 am	Scott Hankinson

⇒ Wednesday, July 14, 2010

9:00 am	Budget Commission
10:30 am	Hospital Commission Meeting

Resolution List July 1, 2010

63-49	BIIIS
63-50	Minutes of Previous Meeting
63-51	Withdrawing a Bid and Award to the Next Lowest Bidder - Heath Custer Road Curb Project
63-52	Amend Contract Licking/Knox Goodwill Industries, Inc JFS
63-53	Award Etna Parkway Phase 2 - Job Ready Site
63-54	Authorize Contract Amendment East Central Career Programs Inc JFS
63-55	Amend Contract with Legacy Matters - JFS
63-56	Enter Renewal Copier Maint. Agrmt. with OCE North America - JFS
63-57	Amend Collective Bargaining Agmt between FOP, LC Animal Control and BOC's
63-58	Enter into Agreement with Layton Excavating, Inc LCPC
63-59	Enter into Agreement with Kim Ault dba K.M.S. Services - LCPC
63-60	ADJOURNMENT